I.5  The maximum amount payable by COUNTY to CONTRACTOR during the 
period of July 1, 2025 to June 30, 2026 shall not exceed thirty thousand dollars and zero 
cents ($30,000.00). 
I.6  The total amount payable by COUNTY to CONTRACTOR under the term of this 
agreement (July 1, 2022 to June 30, 2026) shall not exceed one hundred twenty thousand 
dollars and zero cents ($120,000.00) per Exhibits C and C-1, Budget. 

9. Exhibit AA, Section J.1, “INVOICING INSTRUCTIONS & SUBMISSION” is hereby 

amended as follows: 
CONTRACTOR shall submit original signed invoices with supportive documentation to the 
COUNTY setting forth the amount claimed by the 10th day of the month following the month in

[...]

I.5 The maximum amount payable by COUNTY to CONTRACTOR during the period 
of July 1, 2025 to June 30, 2026 shall not exceed thirty thousand dollars and zero 
cents ($30,000.00). 

I.6 The total amount payable by COUNTY to CONTRACTOR under the term of this 
agreement (July 1, 2022 to June 30, 2026) shall not exceed one hundred twenty 
thousand dollars and zero cents ($120,000.00) per Exhibits C and C-1, Budget. 

J. INVOICING INSTRUCTIONS & SUBMISSION:
J.1 CONTRACTOR shall submit original signed invoices with supportive documentation to 

the COUNTY setting forth the amount claimed by the 10th day of the month following the